OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

Bpecrt, 12. - 14.7.2018

AucTtaHuuna 26 YKeHuwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb

13.07.2018

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

Records of the Republic of Belarus 16:40.60

KMC : 19:38.00 / MC : 17:45.00 / MCMK : 16:53.62

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 KYOPWUKAA, AHactacus 2001
2 JINCOBCKAH, MNMonuHa 2001
3 MAKAPCKAA, Hatanbs 1998
4 TIEPMNHOBA, Banepus 2002
5 TPAHOBCKAA, AHHa 2002
6 WOJA, AnekcaHgpa 1998
7 AHJPEROK, EkaTepuHa 2003
8 BEKWLL, AHacTacus 2000

paspsz

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHckast 061acTb
MwuHckast 061acTb
MuHCK

BpecTckas o6nactb
MuHCK

'poaHeHckas obnactb
BpecTtckast obnactb
BuTtebckasn o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

18:17.00
18:02.00
17:50.00
17:18.00
17:47.00
17:50.00
18:10.00
18:18.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2018 18:40 - CtpaHuua 1



