1500m

13.07.2018

Records of the Republic of Belarus 16:40.60 , KMC : 19:38.00 / MC : 17:45.00 / MCMK : 16:53.62						
1	/					
2_2						
1 ,	2001	BLR	18:17.00			
2	2001	DI D	10.02.00			

	2 2			
1	,	2001	BLR	18:17.00
2	,	2001	BLR	18:02.00
3	,	1998	BLR	17:50.00
4	,	2002	BLR	17:18.00
5	,	2002	BLR	17:47.00
6	,	1998	BLR	17:50.00
7	,	2003	BLR	18:10.00
8	,	2000 KM0	C BLR	18:18.00